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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Mary Puthussery, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara Po, North 
Paravoor, 683578

 

2 27/01/2026 Maria Kurian Puthussery, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara Po, North 
Paravoor, 683578

 

3 27/01/2026 Vidya Francis Nayathoden, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara Po, North 
Paravoor, 683578

 

4 27/01/2026 RASHEEDA P K MANAVALA HOUSE, KADEPILLY, ALUVA, U C 
COLLEGE, ALUVA, 683102

 

5 27/01/2026 Saleema K A Madappattu,Eloor, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Paravur, 683501

 

6 27/01/2026 Jimras P U Chakkamadathil House, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Paravur, 683501

 

7 27/01/2026 SAHEENA S THOTTUCHIRAYIL, Eloor Dippo, Eloor, Udyogamandal P 
O, Paravur, 683501
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8 27/01/2026 YAHIYA P M PUTHENVEETTIL, Manjaly, KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM P O, NORTH PARAVUR, 683520

 

9 27/01/2026 Suhara Beevi Vettukad House, Ezhuvachira Thuruth, Alangad, Alangad, 
North Paravur, 683511

 

10 27/01/2026 MUFEEDA SALEEM V Pottachira Parambu, Thamaramukk, Manjaly, Mannam, 
Paravur, 683520

 

11 27/01/2026 Jincy Puthussery, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, North 
Paravoor, 683578

 

12 27/01/2026 Ashraf Vadappilly, Kochukunnumpuram, Karumalloor, Mannam, 
Kalamassery, 683520

 

13 27/01/2026 SUMAYA P Y PUTHENVEETTIL, MANJALY, KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM P O, NORTH PARAVUR, 683520

 

14 27/01/2026 Shaji Thodalikkunnu House, Chirangara Temple Street, 
Karumalloor, West Veliyathunad P O, Paravur, 683511

 

15 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SUHAIL K 
S 

Kallikkatt House, Ezhuvachira Thuruth, Alangad, Alangad, 
Paravur, 683511

 

16 27/01/2026 KADHEEJA Kallikkatt House, Ezhuvachira Thuruth, Alangad, Alangad, 
Paravur, 683511

 

17 27/01/2026 Anjana N S Njattuvattiparambil, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P 
O, North Paravoor, 683578

 

18 27/01/2026 Thaslim P S Pottachira Parambu, Thamaramukk, Manjaly, Mannam, 
Paravur, 683520

 

19 27/01/2026 BEEMA BEEVI P S PALLIMUTTATH HOUSE RINU MANZIL, CHIRAYAM, 
ALLANGAD, PANAYIKULAM, PARAVOOR, 683511
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20 27/01/2026 Shamsudheen P K Pottachira Parambu, Thamaramukk, Manjaly, Mannam, 
Paravur, 683520

 

21 27/01/2026 Anshad Vettukad House, Ezhuvachira Thuruth, Alangad, Alangad, 
Paravur, 683511

 

22 27/01/2026 Muhammed Rinas P S Pottachira Parambu, Thamaramukku, Manjaly, Mannam, 
Paravur, 683520

 

23 27/01/2026 FATHIMA PALLIMUTTATH HOUSE RINU MANZIL, CHIRAYAM, 
ALANGAD, PANAYIKULAM, PARAVOOR, 683511

 

24 27/01/2026 RASIYA K S Pottachira Parambu, Thamaramukku, Manjaly, Mannam, 
Paravur, 683520

 

25 27/01/2026 FOUSIYA PUTHENVEETTIL, MANJALY, KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM P O, NORTH PARAVUR, 683520

 

26 27/01/2026 Chackochan Puthuva, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, North 
Paravoor, 683578

 

27 27/01/2026 Sindhu Lakshmi Sree muruka Bhavan,V P Marikkar Road, Opp Vanitha 
Theater,Edapally Toll,, Thrikakkara North, Edapally P O, 

Kanayanoor, 682024

 

28 27/01/2026 Aneesa N S Nilappura House, Thamaramukku, Manjaly, Karumalloor, 
Mannam, Paravur, 683511

 

29 27/01/2026 Mathew Kattachal House, KS Nampoothiri Road, Changampuzha 
Nagar, Changampuzha Nagar, Kalamassery, 682033

 

30 27/01/2026 NANDANA V Sree Karthika MKK Nagar, MKK Nagar, Kadungallur, 
Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

31 27/01/2026 ANN JOBY Thekkumthottam, Karippai Road, Kalamassery, North 
Kalamassery, Kanayannoor, 683104
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32 27/01/2026 Mini Puthuva, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, North 
Paravoor, 683578

 

33 27/01/2026 Afsal Vadappilly, Kochukunnumpuram, Karumalloor, Mannam, 
Kalamassery, 683520

 

34 27/01/2026 Mohandas Chembakaparambhil, MKK Nagar Muppathadam, 
Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

35 27/01/2026 V U Hassan Vellarkodath House, Palachuvadu, HMT colony, 
Kalamassery, HMT colony, Kanayannur, 683503

 

36 27/01/2026 UMMAR V B Vellarkodath House, Palachuvadu, HMT colony, 
Kalamassery, HMT Colony, Kanayannur, 683503

 

37 27/01/2026 Pradeep Kumar K.V Sreepadam, AGRA 52, East Kadungalloor, Kadungalloor, U 
C College P O, Paravoor, 683102

 

38 27/01/2026 Abida Vellarkodath House, Palachuvadu, HMT colony, 
Kalamassery, HMT colony, Kanayannur, 683503

 

39 27/01/2026 V U HUSSAIN Vellarkodath House, Palachuvadu, HMT colony, 
Kalamassery, HMT Colony, Kanayannur, 683503

 

40 27/01/2026 Monikka Kattackal House, KS Nampoothiri Road, Changampuzha 
Nagar, Changampuzha Nagar, Kalamassery, 682033

 

41 27/01/2026 SAHADIYA K E Kudilil House, Salis Road, Kalamassery, Kamassery, 
Kanayannur, 683104

 

42 27/01/2026 Priyamvada V.C Sreepadam, AGRA 52, East Kadungalloor, Kadingalloor, U 
C College P O, Paravoor, 683102

 

43 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAAYIFE Thodalikkunnu House, West Veliyathunad P O, 
Karumalloor, West Veliyathunadu, Paravur, 683511
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44 27/01/2026 Biji Valiyaveettil House, Karakkulam Road, Karumalloor, 
Karumalloor, North Paravur, 683511

 

45 27/01/2026 Hidash N 24/456 A Hilal Homes, Sagariga Lane, Changampuzha 
Nagar, Changampuzha Nagar, Kalamassery, 682033

 

46 27/01/2026 Raseela Thodalikkunnu House, West Veliyathunad P O, 
Karumalloor, West Veliyathunad, Paravur, 683511

 

47 27/01/2026 Jasmy T M Manakkad House, Mambra  Road, kottapuram, Alangad, 
Kalamassery, 683511

 

48 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED MAZOOD K 
M 

Kanjirathinkal House, Eloor East, Udyogamandal P O, 
Eloor, Udyogamandal, Paravur, 683501

 

49 27/01/2026 REMEESA C A Ayyalil House, Mattupuram, Karumalloor, Mannam, 
Paravur, 683520

 

50 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL N N Nalparayil, Naduvilathatt Manjali, Karumalloor, Mannam, 
Paravur, 683520

 

51 27/01/2026 John Menachery, Manakkapady, Karumalloor, Karumalloor, 
Paravur, 683511

 

52 27/01/2026 Jeffrin Joseph Nadakkaparambil House, Manjummel, Eloor, Manjummel, 
Paravur, 683501

 

53 27/01/2026 Nahala C M Manaliparambil House, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Paravur, 683501

 

54 27/01/2026 VINOY JOSEPH 1204, Pattasseril, Federal Greens, Mariyappady, 
Karumalloor, U C College, Paravur, 683102

 

55 27/01/2026 Mercy Menachery, Manakkapady, Karumalloor, Karumalloor, 
Paravur, 683511
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56 27/01/2026 SENNA N H Nalparayil, Mattupuram Manjali, Karumalloor, Mannam, 
Paravur, 683520

 

57 27/01/2026 Dajish John Menachery, Manakkapady, Karumalloor, Karumalloor, 
Paravur, 683511

 

58 27/01/2026 Dimple John Menachery, Karumalloor, Karumalloor, Karumalloor, 
Paravur, 683511

 

59 27/01/2026 JANCY VINOY 1204, Pattasseril, Federal Greens, Mariyappady, 
Karumalloor, U C College, Paravur, 683102

 

60 27/01/2026 FASEELATHBEEVI M H 22/442 PANAYAPPILLY HOUSE, MANJALY, 
KARUMALLOOR, MANNAM, N PARAVUR, 683520

 

61 27/01/2026 SAJITHA M A Kadavil House, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiathode, Paravur, 683594

 

62 27/01/2026 AFSAL N K Naduvilapparambil, kadoopadam, Aluva, U C College, 
Aluva, 683102

 

63 27/01/2026 HAMNA AFSAL Naduvilaparambil, Kadoopadam, Aluva, U C College, 
Aluva, 683102

 

64 27/01/2026 Deepthi Pournami House, Kayantikara Road, Kadungallur, 
Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

65 27/01/2026 MEERA R Sankaramangalathu Warriem, East Kadungallur, 
Kadungallur, U C College P O, Paravur, 683102

 

66 27/01/2026 Mohammed Ramees P N PLAKKADAVIL, METHANAM, ALANGAD, 
PANAIKULAM P O, PARAVUR, 683511

 

67 27/01/2026 Keerthi Prasad Alangayil House, East Kadungallur, Kadungallur, U C 
College P O, Paravur, 683102
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68 27/01/2026 Susmitha Jose Kannayath House, Manjaly, Karumalloor, Karumalloor, 
Paravur, 683511

 

69 27/01/2026 Asok Kumar Sree Muruka Bhavan,V P Marikkar Road, Opp Vanitha 
Theater,Edapally Tol, Trikakkara North Village, Edapally P 

O, Kanayannur, 682024

 

70 27/01/2026 VISWANATHA KURUP C 
K 

Karthika, ENRA 788, Perikkapalam, East Kadungallur, 
Kadungallur, U C College P O, Paravur, 683102

 

71 27/01/2026 Rathnabai Karthika, ENRA 788, Perikkapalam, East Kadungallur, 
Kadungallur, U C College P O, Paravur, 683102

 

72 27/01/2026 HAJARA BEEVI P M Kochuparambil House, Parelypallom, Karumaloor, West 
Veliyathunadu P O, Paravur, 683511

 

73 27/01/2026 AMINA HABEEB Kochuparbil House,, Parelipallom, Karumaloor, West 
Veliyathunadu P O, Paravur, 683511

 

74 27/01/2026 SAJITH KUMAR K S Kalamkulath House, Kangarappadi, Kangarappadi, 
Vadacode, Kanayannur, 682021

 

75 27/01/2026 Aslam P.S. 21/166B, Puzhakkara House, Thanal 78A, Peedikapady, 
West Kadungalloor, West Kadungalloor, Kalamassey, 

683110

 

76 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HABEEB Kochuparambil House, Parelipallom, Karumaloor, West 
Veliyathunadu P O, Paravur, 683511

 

77 27/01/2026 SAJU JOSEPH Thottakath, Millupady, Alangad, Panayikulam P O, Paravur, 
683511

 

78 27/01/2026 Thankamani Sindhu Nivas, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathodu, Paravur, 683594

 

79 27/01/2026 Unni Krishnan Sindhu Nivas, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathod, Paravur, 683594
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80 27/01/2026 Sindhu Sindhu Nivas, Chalakka, Puthen Velikkara, North 
Kuthiyathod, Paravur, 683594

 

81 27/01/2026 Saranya Sindhu Nivas, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathod, Paravur, 683594

 

82 27/01/2026 T K SASI Thettemmal, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathod, Paravur, 683594

 

83 27/01/2026 Sandakumari Parvathy Mandiram, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamamdal, 
Paravur, 683501

 

84 27/01/2026 THILOTHAMA P R Thettemmal, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathod, Paravur, 683594

 

85 27/01/2026 Vishnu T S Thettemmal, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathod, Paravur, 683594

 

86 27/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED K K Kizhakke Thommasheril House, Eloor East, Eloor, 
Udyogamandal, Paravur, 683501

 

87 27/01/2026 Sakeena Kallakkeri House, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathodu, Paravur, 683594

 

88 27/01/2026 Fasil Bava Kallakkeri House, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathod, Paravur, 683594

 

89 27/01/2026 RAMLATH K A Kizhakkethommasheril House, Eloor East, Eloor, 
Udyogamandal, Paravur, 683501

 

90 27/01/2026 SEENA C K Madathilparambil House, Puthukkad Thattampady, 
Karumalloor, Karumalloor P O, North Paravur, 683511

 

91 27/01/2026 Baby Babu Thottakath, Uc College, Aluva, Uc College, Aluva, 683102  
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


